FORM No. 723 BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Indi 1198

O

KNOW ALL MEN DY		AND SALE DEED	J. m89
KNOW ALL MEN BY CORPORATION OF THE STATI	THESE PRESENTS, The	at KLAMATH COUNT	Y, A PUBLIC
for the consideration hereinafte POBOX5488SHERMAN	r stated. does hereby		, he
PO. BOX 5488 SHERMAN	OAKS CA OILLE	, Dargain, sell and con	vev unto ROI

loes hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto.....RONALD. S. FREEMAN, S, CA 91413

BARGAIN AND SALE DEED

Vol. mgg

B Qauline Mullendere Deputy

Page1

0190 @

hereinatter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns all of that certain real property with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, situated in the County of......, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:

R3511 015C0 02700 000 00 KEY 284846

T355 R11 E WM Sec 15 Oregon Pines Lot 4 Blk 6

Hap 83

To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$..550..00...

In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 19 by	AND TING THE OR TO STATE OF OREGON, County ofKLAMATH)ss. June 7 The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this the Board XXXXXX is by Ted Lindow, Chairman of
	County, a Public Corporation of the State of
(SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon I My commission expires:	Almal B. Cat Jalmal B. Cat Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: DZ-OZ-91 (If executed by a corporation Elix (exponde son) Elix (exponde son)
KLAMATH COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 305 MAIN ST., COURTHOUSE ANNEX	STATE OF OREGON
KLAMATH_FALLS, OR 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS RONALD S. FREEMAN PO BOX 5488 SHERMAN OAKS, CA 91413 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County ofKlamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 8th day ofJune 19 80
After recording return to: RONALD_S_FREEMAN PO_BOX_5488 SHERMAN_OAKS, CA_91413 NAME_ADDRESS_ZIP	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE RECORDER'S USE RECORDER'S USE RECORDER'S USE Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and sent of
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.	County affixed. Evelyn. Biehn, County Clerk

Fee \$8.00

NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP